O !Subject

Location

Start

End

Recurrence: (none) (98 items)
j Blessing of the lcon
__j Icon + Display @ St. Joseph's Basilica
] Icon @ Life and Family Week

8 Icon + Display @ Our Lady of the Foothills Parish
3] Icon + Display @ Holy Cross Parish
4] Icon + Display @ Sacred Heart Parish

__j Icon + Display @ St. Anthony Parish
,-_-j lcon @ Family and Life Conference

_j Icon + Display @ Holy Trinity Parish

_:-ﬂ Display + Icon @ Lac Ste. Anne Pilgramage
] Icon+Display at St. Albert Parish

.E lcon + Display at Holy Family Parish

_jl:] Icon+Display @ Skaro Pilgrimage

j Icon+Display @ Our Lady of Perpetual Help

::'j Icon @ Display at Holy Rosary Parish

j Icon + Display @ St. Joachim and St. Ann Parishes
__E lcon + Display @ Mary Help of Christians Parish
j Gathering WYD (Office of Youth Evangelization)

__:] Icon + Display @ Our Lady of Guadalupe Parish
:j Icon + Display @ St. Andrew Parish

..j Icon + Display @ St. Emeric Parish

_j Icon + Display @ St. Edmund Parish

_:j Icon + Display @ St. Charles Parish

_:] Icon + Display @ St. Dominic Savio Parish
._j Icon + Display @ St. John Bosco Parish

_:j Icon + Display @ Our Lady of Fatima Parish
j Icon + Display @ St. Matthew Parish

_:j Icon + Display @ St. Clare Parish

:j Icon + Display @ St. Alphonsus Parish

_j Icon + Display @ St. Patrick Parish

_:3] Icon+Display @ Our Lady of Lourdes Parish (Assembly of...

__j Icon + Display @ St. Elizabeth Parish and St. Agnes Parish
_j lcon + Display @St. Rose of Lima Parish and Missions

j Display + Icon @ One Rock (Office of Youth Evangelizati...

_j] Icon+Display @ Our Lady of the Angels and Missions

__j Display @ Catholic Archivist Group Conference {Archives...

St. Joseph Basilica
Edmonton

St. Joseph's Basilica and PAO
Jasper

Hinton

Grande Cache

Edson
Evansburg/Mayerthorpe
Drayton Valley

Lac Ste Anne

Onoway (including Lac La Nonne and Wab...

Spruce Grove
Cochrane

Lac Ste. Anne

St. Albert

St. Albert

Skaro

Fort Saskatchewan
Sherwood Park
Edmonton
Edmonton

Edmonton

PAO

Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton

Wednesday, May 1, 2013
Wednesday, May 1, 2013
Sunday, May 5, 2013
Monday, May 13, 2013
Friday, May 24, 2013
Friday, May 31, 2013
Friday, June 7, 2013

Friday, June 14, 2013
Friday, June 21, 2013
Friday, June 28, 2013
Friday, July 5, 2013

Friday, July 12, 2013

Friday, July 19, 2013
Monday, July 22, 2013
Friday, July 26, 2013

Friday, August 2, 2013
Wednesday, August 14, 2013
Thursday, August 8, 2013
Friday, August 23, 2013
Friday, August 30, 2013
Friday, September 6, 2013
Friday, September 13, 2013
Friday, September 20, 2013
Tuesday, September 24, 2013
Friday, September 27, 2013
Friday, October 4, 2013
Friday, October 11, 2013
Friday, October 18, 2013
Friday, October 25, 2013
Friday, November 1, 2013
Friday, November 8, 2013
Friday, November 15, 2013
Friday, November 22, 2013
Friday, November 29, 2013
Friday, December 6, 2013
Friday, December 13, 2013

Thursday, May 2, 2013
Sunday, May 5, 2013
Monday, May 13, 2013
Friday, May 24, 2013
Friday, May 31, 2013
Friday, June 7, 2013

Friday, June 14, 2013
Friday, June 21, 2013
Friday, June 28, 2013
Friday, July 5, 2013

Friday, July 12, 2013

Friday, July 19, 2013
Monday, July 22, 2013
Friday, July 26, 2013

Friday, August 2, 2013
Thursday, August 8, 2013
Friday, August 16, 2013
Friday, August 23, 2013
Friday, August 30, 2013
Friday, September 6, 2013
Friday, September 13, 2013
Friday, September 20, 2013
Monday, September 23, 2013
Friday, September 27, 2013
Friday, October 4, 2013
Friday, October 11, 2013
Friday, October 18, 2013
Friday, October 25, 2013
Friday, November 1, 2013
Friday, November 8, 2013
Friday, November 15, 2013
Friday, November 22, 2013
Friday, November 29, 2013
Friday, December 6, 2013
Friday, December 13, 2013
Friday, December 20, 2013
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__j Break Over Holy Week

_E lcon and Display @ St. Joseph's College

_j Icon + Display @ St. Michael Resurrection Parish

_j Icon + Display @ Assumption Parish

.:] Icon + Display @ Our Lady Queen of Poland Parish

5] 1con + Display at St. Thomas d'Aquin

__m Icon + Display @ St. Jung Ha Sang Parish

_:-ﬂ Icon + Display @ St. Theresa's Parish

__j Icon + Display @ Corpus Christi Parish

j Icon + Display @ St. Vital Parish

_:3 Icon + Display @ St. Maria Goretti and Our Lady of Victo...

5] Icon and diplay at St. Joseph Seminary

_j Icon + Display @ St. Michael Parish

_j Icon + Display @ Sacred Heart, Our Lady of Seven Sorror..
_:] Icon+Display @5St. Augustine and St. Stephen's Parishes
_:j Icon+Display @ Sacred Heart Parish

j Icon+Display @ St. Mary's Parish

,.E Icon+Display @ Our Lady of the Assumption and St. Mar...
j Icon+Display @ St. Matthew Parish and Missions

.:] Icon + Display @ Our Lady of Peace Parish

_j Icon + Display @ St. Stephen's Parish

_j Icon+Display @ St. Anne of the Parieis Parish

.:ﬁ Icon + Display @ Christ the King, Our Lady of Graces, an...
_:] Icon + Display @ St. Francis Xavier

ﬁ Icon + Display @ St. Joseph, Our Lady of the Prairies, an...
_.j Icon + Display @ St. Mary's Parish and Mission

_j Icon + Display @ St. Anthony Parish

_3 Icon + Display @ Holy Name of Jesus Parish and Missions
,_3 Icon + Display @ Blessed Sacrament Parish

j Icon + Display @ Holy Heart of Mary Parish

_:f'j Icon + Display @ St. Martin of Tours and Missions

.:;j Icon + Display @ St. Peter and Missions

_E] Icon + Display @ Sacred Heart Church of the First Peoples Edmonton
4 lcon + Display @ Nativity of Mary Parish

Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Edmonton
Beaumont

Devon (including Calmar) and Thorsby

Edmonton

Leduc

.Wetaskiwin/Hobbema/Ma-Me-O

Ponoka/Lacombe

Red Deer

Red Deer

Sylvan Lake and Rimbey

Friday, January 10, 2014
Friday, January 17, 2014
Friday, January 24, 2014
Friday, January 31, 2014
Friday, February 7, 2014
Friday, February 14, 2014
Friday, February 21, 2014
Friday, February 28, 2014
Friday, March 7, 2014
Friday, March 14, 2014
Friday, March 21, 2014
Friday, March 28, 2014
Sunday, April 13, 2014
Sunday, April 13, 2014
Friday, April 25, 2014
Friday, May 2, 2014
Friday, May 16, 2014
Friday, May 23, 2014
Friday, May 30, 2014
Friday, June 6, 2014

Rocky Mountain House (Evergreen/Caroline) Friday, June 13, 2014

Innisfail

Olds

Trochu
Stettler/Castor/Bashaw
Camrose
Killam/Daysland/Heisler
Provost

Lloydminster
Vermillion/Clandonald/Derwent
Wainwright

Viking

Vegreville

Villeneuve

Friday, June 20, 2014
Friday, June 27, 2014
Friday, July 4, 2014

Friday, July 11, 2014

Friday, July 18, 2014

Friday, July 25, 2014

Friday, August 1, 2014
Friday, August 8, 2014
Friday, August 15, 2014
Friday, August 29, 2014
Friday, September 5, 2014
Friday, September 12, 2014
Friday, September 26, 2014

D‘Subject Location Start End 7

.,E Break over Christmas Friday, December 20, 2013 Friday, December 27, 2013
_j] Icon + Display @ Santa Maria Goretti Parish Edmonton Friday, December 27, 2013 Friday, January 3, 2014

_}j Icon + Display @ Queen of Martyrs Parish Edmonton Friday, January 3, 2014 Friday, January 10, 2014

Friday, January 17, 2014
Friday, January 24, 2014
Friday, January 31, 2014
Friday, February 7, 2014
Friday, February 14, 2014
Friday, February 21, 2014
Friday, February 28, 2014
Friday, March 7, 2014
Friday, March 14, 2014
Friday, March 21, 2014
Friday, March 28, 2014
Wednesday, April 9, 2014
Monday, April 21, 2014
Tuesday, April 22, 2014
Friday, May 2, 2014
Friday, May 16, 2014
Friday, May 23, 2014
Friday, May 30, 2014
Friday, June 6, 2014
Friday, June 13, 2014
Friday, June 20, 2014
Friday, June 27, 2014
Friday, July 4, 2014
Friday, July 11, 2014
Friday, July 18, 2014
Friday, July 25, 2014
Friday, August 1, 2014
Friday, August 8, 2014
Friday, August 15, 2014
Friday, August 29, 2014
Friday, September 5, 2014
Friday, September 12, 2014
Friday, September 26, 2014
Friday, October 10, 2014
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D‘ Subject Location Start End

_.3] Icon + Display @ Annunciation Edmonton Friday, October 10, 2014 Friday, October 17, 2014

_:-ﬂ Icon + Display @ St. Anthony's Edmonton Friday, October 17, 2014 Friday, October 24, 2014

__t'j Icon + Display @ St. Agnes Edmonton Friday, October 24, 2014 Friday, October 31, 2014

j lcon + Display @ St. John the Evangelist Edmonton Friday, October 31, 2014 Friday, November 7, 2014
__E Icon + Display @ Good Shepherd Edmonton Friday, November 7, 2014 Friday, November 14, 2014
j’] Icon + Display @ St. Thomas More Edmonton Friday, November 14, 2014 Friday, November 21, 2014
__E Installation of Icon @ St. Joseph's Basilica Edmonton Friday, November 21, 2014 Monday, November 24, 2014
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